
Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 1 Bidnet	 Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 

(800) 
677-
1997 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 2 Smith Construction 
TJ 

Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com 

(215) 
639-
1900 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 3 
Construction	Bid	

Source	
Cindy 

Poliachik cpoliachik@constructionbidsource.com 

(888) 
786-
9450 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 4 
Murphy Quigley 

Company Nick Holz n.holz@mquigleyco.com	

(610) 
668-
7370 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 5 
BSI Construction, 

LLC 
David 
Kirsch david@bsiconst.com 

(215) 
447-
3140 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 6 onvia 
onvia 
onvia onvia1234@gmail.com 

(555) 
555-
5555 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 7 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com 

(910) 
805-
9630 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 8 Smith Construction 
TJ 

Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com 

(215) 
639-
1900 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 9 Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 

(800) 
677-
1997 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 10 
Construction 

Journal 
Mike 

Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com 

(800) 
785-
5165 



Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 11 CIS 
Jason 

Havrilla cis@cisleads.com 

(973) 
492-
0509 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 12 Dodge 
Dodge 
Data Dodge.docs@construction.com 

(877) 
784-
9556 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 13 Construct Connect 
Megan 

Packard Megan.Packard@constructconnect.com 

(513) 
458-
8631 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 14 
Lorenzon Brothers 

Company Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net 

(215) 
247-
0542 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 15 

pANNULLA 
CONSTRUCTION 

cO., iNC. 
Joe 

Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net 

(215) 
508-
4324 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 16 
TE	Construction	
Services,	LLC	

Edward 
Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com 

(215) 
441-
8223 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 17 
Liberty Door 

Systems 
Brian 

Stephens bstephens@libertydoorsystems.com 

(215) 
364-
8834 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 18 Envision 
Tonia 
Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com 

(215) 
971-
6203 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 19 
Hyde Electric 
Corporation 

Joanne 
Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com 

(215) 
843-
8900 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 20 Hyde Electric Corp. 
Andrew 

Funk drew.hyde3@gmail.com 

(215) 
843-
8900 



Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 21 
WEBCO 

Construction 
Anthony 
Weber anthony@webcoconstruction.com 

(215)	
768-
2601	

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 22 

Pannulla Construction 
Co., Inc 

Chris 
Woodrow 

woodcut4040@gmail.com (215) 
508-
4324 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 23 

Murphy Quigley 
Company 

Anita 
Mahoney 

a.mahoney@mquigleyco.com (610) 
668-
7370 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 24 

Bluebook Gunjan Bajaj Projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (874) 
554-
5888 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 25 

Magnum Inc. Vince 
Rongione 

vince@magnuminc-gc.com (215) 
957-
7886 

Exterior Door 
Replacement at 

Mitchell 
Elementary 

School 26 

A.P. Construction Inc Robert 
Gillies 

Robert@apconstruction.com (856) 
227-
2030 
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